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WHITE

2021

2023
2022

2022
2023

2023

2023

2022
2024
2023

Austria
Gruner Veltliner Ried Renner Erste Lage, Gobelsburg
France
BURGUNDY
Pouilly-Fuisse - Heritiers du Comte Lafon - Chardonnay
Puligny-Montrachet - Bachelet-Monnot
Germany
Goldloch Riesling Grosses Gewachs - Schlossgut Diel - Riesling
Niederhauser Klamm Riesling Kabinett, Donnhoff - Riesling
Italy
Soave Classico - Gini [MWO] - Garganega - Veneto
Portugal

Acores Branco ‘Terras de Lava'- Ilha do Pico - Azores

United States
‘SLO Coast - Estate’- Talley Vineyards - Chardonnay - California
‘Santa Barbara County’- Stolpman - Sauvignon Blanc
Vermentino ‘Clements Hills'- Birdhorse Wines - California

114

135
220

148
60

55

50

65
48
57

ROSE/ SKIN CONTACT
France

2023 Bandol Rose - Chateau de Pibarnon

United States

OREGON

2022 Big Salt - Orange Rose - Riesling

80

45



RED

2024

2022

2018

2023

2019

2023

2015

2018
2022
2022

Argentina

‘Kung Fu’- Matias Riccitelli - Malbec - Mendoza 65
France

BURGUNDY

Gevrey-Chambertin “Mes Cing Terroirs”- Domaine Denis Mortet - Burgundy 270

RHONE

Chateauneuf du Pape - Clos du Mont Olivet - Rhone-South 140
Italy

BASILICATA

Aglianico del Vulture ‘Macari’- Macarico 63

TUSCANY

Brunello di Montalcino, Lisini - San Giovese 155
Portugal

BAIRRADA

Bairrada Tinto - ‘Dinamica’- Filipa Pato - Bairrada 60
Spain

RIOJA

Gran Reserva Seleccion Especial, ‘904’ - La Rioja Alta 210

United States

‘Reserve - Lahoma Vyd'- Apollo’s Praise - Cabernet Franc - New York 63
Turley ‘Estate’- Zinfandel - Napa Valley 100
‘Mineral Springs Ranch’- Soter Vineyards - Pinot Noir - Oregon 174

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING

NV

NV

NV

2022

France

Spain

Italy

BURGUNDY

Cremant de Bourgogne, Victorine de Chastenay

CHAMPAGNE
“Cuvee de Fondateur” Brut, Champagne Paul Laurent

“Cuis” Blanc de Blancs 1er Cru Brut, Champagne P. Gimonnet et Fils - Chardonnay
Grand Cellier d’Or 1er Cru Brut, Champagne Vilmart & Cie

CONQUILLA

Cava Brut - Cava

BORTOLOTTI

Prosecco Brut Valdobbiadene DOCG - Glera

52

80
124
235

40

55



